
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

L5 G1 (45HC)

Booking reference
SHZ7557003D

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Saturday,11-OCT-2025 

ECMU8138204

RECEIPT

PORT Yantian, CN

YANTIAN INTERNATIONAL CONT
TERMINAL

PORT Los Angeles, Ca, US

FENIX MARINE TERMINAL

DELIVERY Chicago, Il, US

19:33

Tuesday,16-SEP-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHEKOU

Wednesday,17-SEP-2025 READY TO BE LOADED YANTIAN

Monday,29-SEP-2025 LOADED ON BOARD YANTIAN CMA CGM TITAN
(0TXLBE1MA)

Monday,29-SEP-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE YANTIAN CMA CGM TITAN
(0TXLBE1MA)

Saturday,18-OCT-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LOS ANGELES, CA CMA CGM TITAN
(0TXLCW1MA)

Monday,27-OCT-2025 TRAIN ARRIVAL CHICAGO, IL

Forthcoming TRAIN DEPARTURE LOS ANGELES, CA

18:33

23:20

19:28

20:36

22:00

03:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20251011 - 193353.pdf Page 1 on 1


