Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



PORT Los Angeles, Ca, US FENIX MARINE TERMINAL DELIVERY Chicago, II, US Booking reference SHZ7557003D Custom reference N/A		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Tuesday,16-SEP-2025	© 18:33	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SHEKOU	
	₽	Wednesday,17-SEP-2025	© 23:20	READY TO BE LOADED	YANTIAN	
	盘	Monday,29-SEP-2025	© _{19:28}	LOADED ON BOARD	YANTIAN	CMA CGM TITAN (0TXLBE1MA)
	ā	Monday,29-SEP-2025	© _{20:36}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	YANTIAN	CMA CGM TITAN (0TXLBE1MA)
	ā	Saturday,18-OCT-2025	© _{22:00}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	LOS ANGELES, CA	CMA CGM TITAN (0TXLCW1MA)
Exported on Saturday,11-0CT-2025 © 19:33		Monday,27-0CT-2025	© 03:00	TRAIN ARRIVAL	CHICAGO, IL	
		Forthcoming		TRAIN DEPARTURE	LOS ANGELES, CA	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.